







• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

•

• 

• 


• 








             



    

       
       
          


         
    



         
      
      

      
    

  




3500LC060/20/B-qp
3500LC065/20/B-qp
3500LC070/20/B-qp
3500LC075/20/B-qp
3500LC080/20/B-qp
3500LC085/20/B-qp
3500LC090/20/B-qp
3500LC095/20/B-qp
3500LC100/20/M-qp
3500LC105/20/M-qp
3500LC110/20/M-qp
3500LC115/20/M-qp
3500LC120/20/M-qp
3500LC125/20/M-qp
3500LC130/20/H-qp
3500LC135/20/H-qp
3500LC140/20/H-qp
3500LC145/20/H-qp
3500LC150/20/H-qp
3500LC155/20/H-qp
3500LC160/20/H-qp
3500LC165/20/H-qp
3500LC170/20/H-qp
3500LC175/20/H-qp
3500LC180/20/H-qp
3500LC185/20/H-qp
3500LC190/20/H-qp
3500LC195/20/H-qp

0.600-0.650
0.650-0.700
0.700-0.750
0.750-0.800
0.800-0.850
0.850-0.900
0.900-0.950
0.950-1.000
1.000-1.050
1.050-1.100
1.100-1.150
1.150-1.200
1.200-1.250
1.250-1.300
1.300-1.350
1.350-1.400
1.400-1.450
1.450-1.500
1.500-1.550
1.550-1.600
1.600-1.650
1.650-1.700
1.700-1.750
1.750-1.800
1.800-1.850
1.850-1.900
1.900-1.950
1.950-2.000

g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml
g/ml

17,5
20

22,5
25

27,5
30

32,5
35
55
55
55
55
55
55
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

DOMIN
IQ
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